_ TTHEL

BIARYSYAYY
SHIHD

- MARSDEN PARK -

The kitchen closes at 2:00pm everyday
Please order & pay at the counter
All items available for dine in or take away

Please notify our staff when ordering about any dietary conditions
and allergies. Any add-ons will incur a further charge

Public holiday surcharge 15%

G HEAL:

Toast & Spread

Choice of sourdough, turkish, white, or gluten free with vegemite, peanut butter, nutella, jam, or biscoff

Banana Bread

Toasties OR Croissants

« w/Cheese

« w/Ham, Cheese & Tomato

See our display cabinets for alternative options

JLILY el

HGAR:

(Gluten-Free Bread Available +51)

Bacon & Egg Roll (ra)

Bacon & fried egg with BBQ sauce on a milk bun
Add avocado $2, Cheese $1.5, Hash brown $3.5, Double down B&E $5

Tradie Roll

Bacon, fried egg, cheese & hash brown with BBQ sauce on a milk bun
Add avocado $2, Double down B&E $5

BLT (sFa)

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Aioli on a milk bun

Haloumi Wrap weo)
Haloumi, spinach, scrambled egg, hash brown & bbq sauce in a wrap

Eggs on Toast - CREATE YOUR OWN (era)

2 Eggs your way on sourdough

Naked Avocado v, cra)

Avocado, lemon, chia seeds on 2 pieces of sourdough
Don't forget to add some extras!

Shed Avo (e, 6ra)
Balsamic glaze, avocado, radish, cherry tomato, feta on sourdough

Eggs Benny (ra)

2 Poached eggs, spinach, sourdough with house made hollandaise

Acai Bowl v

Granola, Acai puree, coconut yoghurt, seasonal fruit & chai seeds
Add peanut butter $2

Big Breaky (ra)

2 eggs your way, bacon, spinach, mushrooms, hash brown, roast tomato, on sourdough

Breaky for Two

(V) Vegan

(VEG) Vegetarian

(GFA) Gluten-Free Available
(GF) Gluten Free

(NUT) Contains Nuts

14

16

16

17.5

|

15

19

20

22

32

70

Eggs your way, house made baked beans, bacon, chorizo, avocado, haloumi, crispy potatoes, roast tomato,

fried kale, mushrooms, sourdough, house made hollandaise

Breaky Bruschetta es, cra)
Mushrooms, haloumi, fried kale, poached egg, chai on sourdough

Tiramisu French Toast (ves)

23.5

24.5

Espresso soaked brioche french toast with espresso mascarpone, honeycomb crumb & seasonal fruit

Classic Pancakes (ves)

3 Stack buttermilk pancakes, with maple syrup, ice cream & seasonal fruit
Add extra pancakes for $3 each

Passion Pancakes (ves)
3 Stack pancakes, white chocolate ganash, passionfruit coulis, seasonal fruit, & macadamia crumb

CLAT Wrap

Chicken, lettuce, avocado, tomato with aioli on a wrap
Add cheese $1.5

Fajita Wrap

Grilled chicken, lettuce, avocado, tasty cheese, capsicum & onion Fajitas, chipotle mayo on a wrap

Harvest Bowl @, v, nuts)

22

25

18.5

19.5

18

Fried chick peas, roast pumpkin & fennel, pickled cabbage, goats cheese, fried kale, grilled zucchini, tahini dressing

Abundance Bowl @F.v)

20

Lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber, red capsicum, carrot, radish, pomegrante, edamame, corn, jalepeno, avocado, fetta

No B.S. Burger (ra)

245

Beef patty, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles, smokey BBQ mayo, on a milk bun with chips

Aussie Burger (r»

Beef patty, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles, fried egg, beetroot relish, smokey
on a milk bun with chips

Peri Peri Good Chicken Burger @ra)
Peri chicken breast fillets, lettuce, tomato, chipotle mayo on a milk bun with chips

Brisket Burger (ra)
Pulled beef brisket, carrot & apple slaw, chimmichurri mayo, on a milk bun with chips

Fish Burger (ra, vec)
Tuna, pickled vegetables, dill mayo, lettuce, tomato, on a milk bun with chips

30

BBQ mayo,

24

24

26

Veggie Burger e, v
Quinoa, lentil & potato patty, fried kale, tomato chutney, spinach on a milk bun with chips

Steak Sanga (ra)
Rump steak, rocket, onion jam, beetroot, goats cheese, dijon mustard, on a ciabatta roll

Loaded Fries (ra)
Pulled beef brisket, cheese sauce, fried shallots, chimmichurri mayo, served on fries

Schnitzel
Panko crumbed schnitzel & gravy, served with your choice of chips, or a garden salad

Lamb Ragu Rigatoni

Slow cooked lamb shoulder, rigatoni, parmesan

Pumpkin, Fetta & Basil Penne

Roasted pumpkin, fetta, basil pesto, penne pasta, parmesan

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Beef meatballs, napolitana sauce, spaghetti, parmesan

Ham & Pea Croquettes
Poached egg, ham, potato & pea croquettes, pea puree, burnt butter sauce

Chilli Labneh Eggs

Potato gratin, labneh, rocket, avocado, roasted capsicum & a poached egg

FLTRLS

Extra Toast
Hash brown
Chorizo

Cheese
American Cheese

Feta

Spinach

Extra Egg (Fried or poached)
Scrambled Eggs

Avocado

Haloumi

Roast Tomato

Mushrooms

Crispy Potato

Fried Kale

Bacon

Salmon

Grilled Chicken

Sujuk

Chips (secret house seasoning)
Sauce - Aioli, Chipotle, Smokey BBQ Mayo
Hollandaise Sauce

HITTMEN

Kids Pancake
Served with ice cream and maple syrup

Kids Waffle

Served with ice cream and chocolate syrup

Kids Cheeseburger
Beef patty, cheese, tomato sauce on a milk bun served with chips and tomato sauce

Kids Nuggets

Served with chips and tomato sauce

22

28

21

24

24

22

24

18

24

o~
N — U1l 9~3 00 a1 N N MNDMN DN NOW W



_Trrel_

ARUSYAKY
SHIHD

MARSDEN PARK -

The kitchen closes at 2:00pm everyday
Please order & pay at the counter
All items available for dine in or take away

Please notify our staff when ordering about any dietary or religious
conditions and allergies. Any add-ons will incur a further charge

Public holiday surcharge 15%

Espresso 3 Cappuccino (SM| L) 45]5.0
Long Black (SM|L)._____ 43|49 Chailatte (SM|L) 45]5.0
Macchiato/Piccolo ... _______ 45 DirtyChai (SM|L)______ 48]5.6

Latte (SM|L)__________ 45150 Mocha(SM|L)
Hot Chocolate (SM|L).__ 45|50 BatchBrew (SM|L).____. 50155

Flat White (SM| L) 45[53 Babycino._____________ yX|
ICED DRINKS

Iced Long Black
Iced Latte, Iced Chocolate, Iced Chai

Iced Mocha, Iced Dirty Chai
Iced Coffee (served with ice cream & whipped cream)

Affogato (served with vanilla ice cream)
Baristas’ Shed Signature Cold Brew

CUFFRE GETRLS

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Honey, Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose Free___ 1.0 EACH
Extra Shot, Decaf 0.7 EACH

Got a coffee machine at home or work? Enjoy our Marsden Blend from anywhere.
(whole bean or ground) Speak to our staff for more information.

250g Coffee
1 KG Coffee

English Breakfast Lemongrass & Ginger Green
Earl Grey Peppermint White Peony
Silver Jasmine Masala Chai

M lgiiite:

Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry & Chocolate
Add Whipped Cream $0.50

Nutella w/ whipped cream and chocolate powder
Oreo w/ whipped cream and oreo crumb
Biscoff w/ whipped cream and biscoff crumb

Kids size
Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry, or Chocolate

OGN TA G

Harambe Humbler
Banana, oat milk, chia seeds, dates & protein

Purple Gains
Mixed forest berries, skim milk & protein

Rise & Grind

Double shot espresso, chocolate, oat milk, peanut butter & protein

Biscoff Booster
Biscoff, banana, oat milk, & protein

A —

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Caramel or Chai
Mocha, Coffee or Dirty Chai

i o AN M

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Kids Juices

Freshly squeezed orange or apple

Area 51

Kale, spinach, GS apple, celery & pineapple

Mango drop

Mango, pineapple, coconut water
Banana Blitz

Banana, milk & vanilla ice cream, & honey
Ice Ice berry

Mixed berries & pineapple

Watermelon Sugar
Watermelon, apple & pineapple

Blood Sugar
Beetroot, celery, ginger, carrot & pineapple

Passion Pine Freeze
Passionfruit, pineapple & ice cream

ELSUIGELE LG

Choose up to 5 fruits or vegetables

Apple Kale Pineapple
Beetroot Mango Spinach
Celery Watermelon Ginger
Carrot

COL RIS

Egyptian Iced Tea
Coke/Zero/Sunkist/Lemonade
Water

Ginger Beer

San Pellegrino Water (250mL)
San Pellegrino Water (500mL)

Mixed Berries
Orange
Banana

o~ 0 O o

|

|

|

|

1.5
1.5

6.5
10.5

10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5

10.5
10.5

1.0

4.5
3.5
3.5
4.5

BT HE]

ARTSY AR
SuED

MARSDEN PARK

Enjoy in store or .
take the bottle home




	February Menu - Baristas Shed Meals page
	February Menu - Barista shed drink side

