

· MARSDEN PARK ·

The kitchen closes at 2:00pm everyday
Please order & pay at the counter
All items available for dine in or take away
Please notify our staff when ordering about any dietary conditions and allergies. Any add-ons will incur a further charge
Public holiday surcharge 15%

## LIGHT MEALS

Toast & Spread	. 7
Banana Bread	_ 9
Toasties OR Croissants  • w/ Cheese 8  • w/ Ham, Cheese & Tomato 11  See our display cabinets for alternative options	

DAILY SPECIAL

(Gluten-Free Bread Available +\$1)	(V) Vegan (VEG) Vegetarian (GFA) Gluten-Free Available (GF) Gluten Free (NUT) Contains Nuts	
Bacon & Egg Roll (GFA)  Bacon & fried egg with BBQ sauce on a milk bun  Add avocado \$2, Cheese \$1.5, Hash brown \$3.5, Double down B&E \$5		
Tradie Roll  Bacon, fried egg, cheese & hash brown with BBQ sauce on a milk bun  Add avocado \$2, Double down B&E \$5	16	
BLT (GFA)	16	
Haloumi Wrap (VEG) Haloumi, spinach, scrambled egg, hash brown & bbq sauce in a wrap	17.5	
Eggs on Toast - CREATE YOUR OWN (GFA) 2 Eggs your way on sourdough	11	
Naked Avocado (v, GFA)  Avocado, lemon, chia seeds on 2 pieces of sourdough  Don't forget to add some extras!	15	
Shed Avo (VEG, GFA)	19	
Eggs Benny (GFA)2 Poached eggs, spinach, sourdough with house made hollandaise		
Acai Bowl (v) Granola, Acai puree, coconut yoghurt, seasonal fruit & chai seeds Add peanut butter \$2	22	
Big Breaky (GFA) 2 eggs your way, bacon, spinach, mushrooms, hash brown, roast tomato, on sourdough	32	
Breaky for Two		
Breaky Bruschetta (VEG, GFA)	23.5	
Tiramisu French Toast (VEG) Espresso soaked brioche french toast with espresso mascarpone, honeycomb crumb & seasonal	24.5	
Classic Pancakes (VEG)  3 Stack buttermilk pancakes, with maple syrup, ice cream & seasonal fruit  Add extra pancakes for \$3 each		
Passion Pancakes (VEG)		
CLAT Wrap  Chicken, lettuce, avocado, tomato with aioli on a wrap  Add cheese \$1.5		
Fajita Wrap  Grilled chicken, lettuce, avocado, tasty cheese, capsicum & onion Fajitas, chipotle mayo on a wrap		
Harvest Bowl (GF, V, NUTS)  Fried chick peas, roast pumpkin & fennel, pickled cabbage, goats cheese, fried kale, grilled zucchi	18	
Abundance Bowl (GF, V)  Lettuce, cherry tomato, cucumber, red capsicum, carrot, radish, pomegrante, edamame, corn, jale		
No B.S. Burger (GFA)  Beef patty, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles, smokey BBQ mayo, on a milk bur		
Aussie Burger (GFA)  Beef patty, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles, fried egg, beetroot relish, smoke on a milk bun with chips		
Peri Peri Good Chicken Burger (GFA)	24	
Brisket Burger (GFA) Pulled beef brisket, carrot & apple slaw, chimmichurri mayo, on a milk bun with chips	24	
Fish Burger (GFA, VEG) Tuna, pickled vegetables, dill mayo, lettuce, tomato, on a milk bun with chips	26	

Veggie Burger (VEG, V)  Quinoa, lentil & potato patty, fried kale, tomato chutney, spinach on a milk bun with chips	22
Steak Sanga (GFA)	28
Rump steak, rocket, onion jam, beetroot, goats cheese, dijon mustard, on a ciabatta roll	
Loaded Fries (GFA)	21
Schnitzel	24
Panko crumbed schnitzel & gravy, served with your choice of chips, or a garden salad	
Lamb Ragu Rigatoni	24
Slow cooked lamb shoulder, rigatoni, parmesan	22
Pumpkin, Fetta & Basil Penne Roasted pumpkin, fetta, basil pesto, penne pasta, parmesan	22
Spaghetti & Meatballs	24
Beef meatballs, napolitana sauce, spaghetti, parmesan	
Ham & Pea Croquettes  Poached egg, ham, potato & pea croquettes, pea puree, burnt butter sauce	18
Chilli Labneh Eggs	24
Potato gratin, labneh, rocket, avocado, roasted capsicum & a poached egg	
EXTRAS	
Extra Toast	2.5
Hash brown	3.5
Chorizo	7
Cheese	1.5
American Cheese	2
Feta	2.5
Spinach	4
Extra Egg (Fried or poached)	3
Scrambled Eggs	6
Avocado	4
Haloumi	4
Roast Tomato	4
Mushrooms	4
Crispy Potato	4
Fried Kale	2
Bacon	5
Salmon	8
Grilled Chicken	7
Sujuk	7
Chips (secret house seasoning)	•
Sauce - Aioli, Chipotle, Smokey BBQ Mayo	1
Hollandaise Sauce	2
Mulana Mamuu	
Kids Pancake	14
Served with ice cream and maple syrup	1/
Kids Waffle Served with ice cream and chocolate syrup	14
Kids Cheeseburger  Beef patty, cheese, tomato sauce on a milk bun served with chips and tomato sauce	15
Kids Nuggets Served with chips and tomato sauce	14

## BARISTAS" SHED

· MARSDEN PARK ·

The kitchen closes at 2:00pm everyday
Please order & pay at the counter
All items available for dine in or take away
Please notify our staff when ordering about any dietary or religious conditions and allergies. Any add-ons will incur a further charge
Public holiday surcharge 15%

## 

Espresso	4.3	Cappuccino (S	M   L)	4.5	5.0
Long Black (SM   L)	4.3   4.9	Chai Latte (SN	1 [ L)	4.5	5.0
Macchiato/Piccolo	4.5	Dirty Chai (SM	IIL)	4.8	5.6
Latte (SM   L)	4.5   5.0	Mocha (SM   L)		4.8	5.6
Hot Chocolate (SM   L)	4.5   5.0	Batch Brew (S			
Flat White (SM  L)	4.5   5.3	Babycino		2.0	
ICED DRINKS Iced Long Black Iced Latte, Iced Chocolate,	lced Chai_				5.5 5.8
Iced Mocha, Iced Dirty Cha					
Iced Coffee (served with it					7
Affogato (served with vani					7
Baristas' Shed Signature (	Cold Brew _				7
COFFEE EXTRAS					
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnui	t, Honey, So				1.0 EACH
Extra Shot, Decaf				_ 0	.7 EACH
Got a coffee machine at home (whole bean or ground) Speal	or work? Enj k to our staff	oy our Marsden E for more informat	Blend from any ion.	wher	e. 0 0
250g Coffee	15				
1 KG Coffee	45				
TBA					4.5
English Breakfast Earl Grey Silver Jasmine	Lemongras Peppermint Masala Cha		Green White Peony		

## 

San Pellegrino Water (500mL)

Vanilla, Caramel, Strawbe	rry & Chocolate			8
Add Whipped Cream \$0.50  Nutella w/ whipped cream and chocolate powder				9
Oreo w/ whipped cream and oreo crumb  Biscoff w/ whipped cream and biscoff crumb				
Kids size				,
Vanilla, Caramel, Strawberry, or 0	Chocolate			
PROTON SHARE				
Harambe HumblerBanana, oat milk, chia seeds, date	es & protein			_ 11
Purple Gains Mixed forest berries, skim milk &	protein			. 11
Rise & Grind Double shot espresso, chocolate,	oat milk, peanut butter			_ 11
				_ 11
Served with	whipped cream			
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Ca	aramel or Chai			_ 9 10
Mocha, Coffee or Dirty Chai				_ 10
Orange Juice				7.5 7.5
Kids Juices				6.5
Freshly squeezed orange or apple  Area 51				10.5
Kale, spinach, GS apple, celery & p	ineapple			
Mango drop Mango, pineapple, coconut water				_ 10.5
Banana Blitz Banana, milk & vanilla ice cream,				_ 10.5
				_ 10.5
Watermelon Sugar				10.5
Watermelon, apple & pineapple Blood Sugar				10.5
Beetroot, celery, ginger, carrot &	pineapple			10.5
Passion Pine Freeze Passionfruit, pineapple & ice crea	m			_ 10.3
				_ 11.0
Choose up to 5 fruits or v  Apple K	egetables ale	Dincapple	Mixed Berries	
Beetroot M	lango	Pineapple Spinach	Orange	
Celery W Carrot	/atermelon	Ginger	Banana	
COLO DRIVES				
Egyptian Iced Tea				_ 7
Coke/Zero/Sunkist/Lemo				
Water				
Ginger Beer San Pellegrino Water (25)				
San Pellegrino Water (50)	and the second s			. <del>-</del>

